D o n Frgah

University of Delhi

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

Star College Estb. 1960

Metric Level Data Deviation

6.3.3 Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty
development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes
(MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs

during the last five years

N /




6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes
(FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training

programs during the last five years

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

185

165

179

46

28

6.3.3.2 Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

86

87

74

75

65

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

JM.E—-E;?;, 924

Prof. Savita Roy
Principal


https://dr.du.ac.in/files/appeal/Reresher%20year%20wise.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/appeal/Institutional%20data%20in%20the%20prescribed%20format%20(1).pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/appeal/Certificates.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/Reports/Scan%202018-19.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/Reports/Annual%20report2019-20%20.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/Reports/Annual%20Report%202020-2021.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/Academics/Annual%20Report%202021-22%20Compressed.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/Reports/Annual%20Report%20%20FINAL%20%2023.03.2023.pdf
https://dr.du.ac.in/files/appeal/RELEVANT%20DOCUMENT.pdf
Mobile User


