



## DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

Star College Estb. 1960



## **Metric Level Data Deviation**

6.3.3 Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years

6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
185	165	179	46	28

## 6.3.3.2 Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
86	87	74	75	65

6.3.3 Attachments					
Description	Link				
Refresher course/Faculty Orientation or other programmes as per UGC/AICTE stipulated periods, as participated by teachers' year-wise.	<u>View Document</u>				
Institutional data in the prescribed format	<b>View Document</b>				
Certificates	<b>View Document</b>				
Annual Reports					
2018-19	<u>View Document</u>				
2019-20	<u>View Document</u>				
2020-21	<u>View Document</u>				
2021-22	<u>View Document</u>				
2022-23	View Document				
Provide Links for any other relevant document to support the claim (if any)	View Document				

Prof. Savita Roy Principal